OVeR-THe siDe iMMeRsiOn HeATeRs
fOR MeDiUM WeiGHT OiLs
To Order (specify Model number)
straight elements curved elements
Riser (A) Min. Tank Min. Tank Weight
kW cm (in) clearance (B)--cm (in)  Model no. price clearance (B)--cm (in)  Model no. price ib (kg)
Two elements — steel, 20 W/in2
2 91 (36) 57 (221⁄4) TLO-220A-036/120 $850 35 (133⁄4) KTLO-220A-036/120 $950 9 (4)
2 91 (36) 57 (221⁄4) TLO-220A-036/* 850 35 (133⁄4) KTLO-220A-036/* 950 9 (4)
3 91 (36) 75 (291⁄2) TLO-230A-036/120 1000 35 (161⁄8) KTLO-230A-036/120 1100 10 (5)
3 91 (36) 75 (291⁄24) TLO-230A-036/* 1000 35 (161⁄8) KTLO-230A-036/* 1100 10 (5)
5 121 (48)  103 (45) TLO-250A-048/120 1150 57 (211⁄4) KTLO-250A-048/120 1300 10 (5)
5 121 (48)  103 (45) TLO-250A-048/* 1150 57 (211⁄4) KTLO-250A-048/* 1300 12 (5)
6 121 (48) 133 (521⁄2) TLO-260A-048/* 1250 59 (231⁄2) KTLO-260A-048/* 1400 13 (6)
7 121 (48) 144 (561⁄2) TLO-260A-048/* 1250 59 (247⁄8) KTLO-260A-048/* 1400 14 (7)
Three elements — steel, 20 W/in2
3 91 (36) 57 (221⁄4) TLO-330A-036/120 $950 35 (133⁄4) KTLO-330A-036/120 $1050 12 (4)
3 91 (36) 57 (221⁄4) TLO-330A-036/240/** 950 35 (133⁄4) KTLO-330A-036/240/** 1050 12 (4)
3 91 (36) 57 (221⁄4) TLO-330A-036/480/** 950 35 (133⁄4) KTLO-330A-036/480/** 1050 12 (4)
4.5 91 (36) 75 (291⁄2) TLO-345A-036/120 1100 41 (161⁄8) KTLO-345A-036/120 1200 13 (6)
4.5 91 (36) 75 (291⁄2) TLO-345A-036/240/** 1100 41 (161⁄8) KTLO-345A-036/240/** 1200 13 (6)
4.5 91 (36) 75 (291⁄2) TLO-345A-036/480/** 1100 41 (161⁄8) KTLO-345A-036/480/** 1200 13 (6)
6 121 (48) 95 (373⁄8) TLO-360A-048/120 1150 47 (185⁄8) KTLO-360A-048/120 1300 13 (6)
6 121 (48) 95 (373⁄8) TLO-360A-048/240/** 1150 47 (185⁄8) KTLO-360A-048/240/** 1300 13 (6)
6 121 (48) 95 (373⁄8) TLO-360A-048/480/** 1150 47 (185⁄8) KTLO-360A-048/480/** 1300 13 (6)
7.5 121 (48) 103 (45) TLO-375A-048/120 1300 54 (211⁄4) KTLO-375A-048/120 1400 14 (6)
7.5 121 (48) 103 (45) TLO-375A-048/240/** 1300 54 (211⁄4) KTLO-375A-048/240/** 1400 14 (6)
7.5 121 (48) 103 (45) TLO-375A-048/480/** 1300 54 (211⁄4) KTLO-375A-048/480/** 1400 14 (6)
9 121 (48) 133 (521⁄2) TLO-390A-048/240/** 1400 60 (231⁄2) KTLO-390A-048/240/** 1500 15 (7)
9 121 (48) 133 (521⁄2) TLO-390A-048/480/** 1400 60 (231⁄2) KTLO-390A-048/480/** 1500 15 (7)
10 121 (48) 145 (561⁄2) TLO-310A-048/240/** 1450 63 (247⁄8) KTLO-310A-048/240/** 1600 16 (7)
10 121 (48) 145 (561⁄2) TLO-310A-048/480/** 1450 63 (247⁄8) KTLO-310A-048/480/** 1600 16 (7)
� 2 to 10 kW
� 120, 240, 480V,
1 and 3 phase
� Heavy Duty steel

cleaners, degreasing solutions, caustics,
solvent type oils, heat
transfer fluids.
specificATiOns
Wattage: 2 to 10 kW
power: 120, 240, 480V, 1 and 3 phase
Watt Density: 20 W/in2
TLO-220A-036/120V,
$850, shown smaller
than actual size.
KTLO-220A-036/120V,
$950, shown smaller
than actual size.
** Add the suffix “3p” to the model number for 3 phase power.
es are available in 4
Ordering example: TLO-220A-036/240, 2 kW heater powered by 1 phase 240 Vac, $850.
kW units. contact OMEGALUX for details.
Optional thermostat kits : AR-115-KIT-4 (0-100F), AR-219-KIT-4 (60-250F), and
AR-519-KIT-4 (200-550F) are available to fit into heater terminal box.
note: TLO-2 and KTLO-2 Seri